5t
h
M
et
at
ar
sa
l F

6
8
Ordering Information
5th Metatarsal Fracture System (AR-8956S)
Instrumentation
Drill Bit, 1.7 mm, short, qty. 2 AR-1201.7D
Drill Bit, 1.7 mm, long, qty. 2 AR-8916-14
Drill Pin Tip, 3.5 mm, qty. 2 AR-8956C-35PD
Drill Pin Tip, 4.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8956-40PD
Drill Guide, VAL, 2.4 mm AR-8724GV
Drill Guide, 1.7/2.4 mm AR-8916-05
Drill Guide, 2.0 mm AR-8956G-20
Drill Guide, 3.5 mm AR-8956G-35
Drill Guide, 4.5 mm AR-8956G-45
Drill Guide, 5.5 mm AR-8956G-55
Drill Guide, 6.0 mm AR-8956G-60
Drill/Depth Guide, locking, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-8950-04
Depth Guide, mini AR-13120G-2
Depth Device, cannulated, for Jones screws AR-8956-12
Holding Sleeve for 2.0 and 2.5 mm screws AR-8920H
Bone Reduction Forceps, curved, pointed AR-8943-07
Plate Cutter AR-8956-10
Tamp AR-8956-08
Hex Driver, 3.5 mm, qty. 2 AR-8955D
Hudson Adapter AR-1416
Screw Driver Handle, QC, ratcheting, cannulated AR-8950RH
Screw Driver Handle, ratcheting, AO handle,
 mini, cannulated AR-1999
Driver, T8 hexalobe, self-retaining AR-8916-27
Bone Tap, cannulated, 4.5 mm AR-8956C-45T
Bone Tap, cannulated, 5.5 mm AR-8956C-55T
Bone Tap, cannulated, 6.0 mm AR-8956C-60T
Instrument Case AR-8956C
Plates:
Universal 5th Metatarsal Hook Plate, qty. 2 AR-8956-01
5th Metatarsal Hook Plate, long, left AR-8956L-02
5th Metatarsal Hook Plate, long, right AR-8956R-03
2.4 mm Screws:
Cortex Screw, Ti, 2.4 mm x 8 mm-24 mm AR-8724-08-24
VAL Locking Screw, Ti, 2.4 mm x 8 mm-24 mm AR-8724V-08-24
Jones Screws:
4.5 mm Partially Threaded, Low-Profile Ti Screw
 4.5 mm x 40-65 mm (5 mm increments) AR-9045-40PT − 65PT
5.5 mm Partially Threaded, Low-Profile Ti Screw
 5.5 mm x 40-65 mm (5 mm increments) AR-9055-40PT − 65PT
6.0 mm Partially Threaded, Low-Profile Ti Screw
 6.0 mm x 40-65 mm (5 mm increments) AR-9060-40PT − 65PT
Disposables (included in AR-8956S):
Guidewire w/ Trocar Tip, .062 in (1.6 mm) AR-8941K
Guidewire, .045 in (1.1 mm) AR-8933K
Guidewire w/ Trocar Tip, .078 in (2.0 mm) AR-8956K-01
BB-Tak, qty. 2  AR-13226
BB-Tak, threaded, qty. 2 AR-13226T
5th Metatarsal Fracture
Instrument Case – AR-8956C